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	Program
	Deg.
	Contact(s)
	Email
	Phone

	Ph.D. in Health Science
	Ph.D
	Dr. Ken Learman
	klearman@ysu.edu
	 x 7125

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ph.D. in Materials Science and Engineering
	Ph.D
	Dr. Clovis Linkous
	calinkous@ysu.edu
	x 1958

	Doctor of Physical Therapy
	DPT
	Dr. Nancy Landgraff
	nlandgraff@ysu.edu

	x 2970

	Accountancy 
	MAcc
	Dr. Ray Shaffer
	rjshaffer@ysu.edu 
	x 3196

	Applied Behavior Analysis (ABA)
	MS
	Dr. Kristopher Brown
	kjbrown@ysu.edu
	x 3401

	Athletic Training
	MAT
	Dr. Matthew Campbell
	Mjcampbell05@ysu.edu
	x 2576

	Biological Sciences
	MS
	Dr. Michael Butcher
	mtbutcher@ysu.edu
	x 2195

	Business Administration (AOP)
	MBA
	Ms. Monique Bradford (Dr. Patrick Bateman approves)
	mrbradford@ysu.edu
pjbateman@ysu.edu
	x 3069
x 3524

	Chemistry
	MS
	Dr. Doug Genna
	dtgenna@ysu.edu 
	x 2261 

	Civil/Environmental
	MSE
	Dr. Anwarul Islam
	aaislam@ysu.edu
	x 3026

	Chemical Engineering
	MSE
	Dr. Pedro Cortes
	pcortes@ysu.edu
	x 7455

	Computing and Information Systems
	MCI
	Dr. Alina Lazar
	alazar@ysu.edu
	x 3468

	Counseling
	MSD
	Dr. Jake Protivnak
	jjprotivnak@ysu.edu
	x 1936

	Criminal Justice
	MS
	Dr. Christopher Bellas
	cmbellas@ysu.edu
	x 2167

	Economics/ Financial Economics
	MA
	Dr. Jeremy Schwartz
	jtschwartz@ysu.edu
	x 3076

	Educational Administration with Principal Licensure & without (AOP) 
	MSD
	Dr. Jane Beese
	jbeese@ysu.edu
	x 2236

	Educational Leadership (Doctorate) (AOP)
	Ed.D
	Dr. Jane Beese
	jbeese@ysu.edu
	x 2236

	Electrical and Computer Engineering
	MSE
	Dr. Frank Li
	xli@ysu.edu
	x 2253

	English
	MA
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	X 3420

	Environmental Science
	MS
	Dr. Jeff Dick
	jcdick@ysu.edu	
	X 3612

	Health and Human Services- Master
	MHHS
	Dr. Daniel Van Dussen
	djvandussen@ysu.edu
	x 1683

	History
	MA
	Dr. Dan Ayana
	dayana@ysu.edu
	x 1609

	Industrial and Systems Engineering & MGT Track
	MSE
	Dr. Cory Brazina
	Scbrozina@ysu.edu
	x 3028

	Mathematics
	MS
	Dr. G. Jay Kerns
	gkerns@ysu.edu
	x 3310

	Mechanical Engineering
	MSE
	Dr. Virgil Solomon
	vcsolomon@ysu.edu
	x 1730

	Music- Master
	MM
	Dr. Joseph Carucci
	jwcarucci@ysu.edu  
	x 1439

	Nursing – All AOP Programs & Traditional Nursing Programs
	MSU & Non- D
	Dr. Valerie O’Dell
	vmodell@ysu.edu
	x 2177

	Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia 
	DNP
	Dr. Valerie O’Dell
	vmodell@ysu.edu
	x 2177

	Professional Communication
	MA
	Dr. Shelly Blundell
	Sblundell@ysu.edu
	x 1839

	Public Health
	MPH
	Dr. Nicolette Powe
	nwpowe@ysu.edu
	x 1901

	Public Health – Nutritionist Track
	MPH
	Dr. Jeanine Mincher
	jlmincher@ysu.edu
	x 3346

	Respiratory Care
	MRC
	Dr. Kelly Colwell
	klcolwell@ysu.edu
	x 2631

	School Psychology- Educational Specialist
	MSD & EDS
	Dr. Richard VanVoorhis
	rwvanvoorhis@ysu.edu
	x 3266

	Social Work
	MSW
	Dr. Sherri Harper-Woods
	Sdwoods02@ysu.edu
	x 3446

	Social Work – Lakeland and Lorain
	MSW
	Mrs. Meghan Bileci
	mabileci@ysu.edu
	440-525-7786

	Special Education (AOP)
	MSD
	Dr. Pam Epler
	pleplerbrooks@ysu.edu
	x 7230

	Teacher Education C&I (AOP)
	MSD
	Dr. Lauren Cummins
	lcummins@ysu.edu
	x 7237



Graduate Certificate Programs
	Program
	Contact(s)
	Email
	Phone

	Applied History
	Dr. Thomas Leary
	teleary@ysu.edu
	x 1611

	Aging Studies
	Dr. Daniel Van Dussen
	djvandussen@ysu.edu
	x 1683

	Autism Spectrum and Related Disabilities
	Dr. Joanne Franks
	jfranks@ysu.edu
	x 3307

	Biological Sciences
	Dr. Michael Butcher
	mtbutcher@ysu.edu
	x 2195

	Data Analytics
	Dr. G. Jay Kerns
	gkerns@ysu.edu
	x 3310

	Economics
	Dr. Jeremy Schwartz
	jtschwartz@ysu.edu
	x 3076

	English
	Dr. Steven Brown
	srbrown02@ysu.edu
	x 1654

	Environmental Studies
	Dr. Jeff Dick
	jcdick@ysu.edu
	x 3612

	Geospatial Science and Tech 
	Bradley Shellito
	bashellito@ysu.edu
	x 7190

	Health Care Management
	Dr. Daniel Van Dussen
	djvandussen@ysu.edu
	x 1683

	Instructional Communication
	Dr. Rebecca Curnalia
	rmcurnalia@ysu.edu
	x 9295

	Literature for Children and Young Adults
	Dr. Steven Brown
	srbrown02@ysu.edu
	x 1654

	Mathematics 
	Dr. G. Jay Kerns
	gkerns@ysu.edu
	x 3310

	Nursing – All AOP Programs & Traditional Nursing Programs
	Dr. Valerie O’Dell
	vmodell@ysu.edu
	x 2177

	Principal Licensure (AOP)
	Dr. Jane Beese
	jbeese@ysu.edu
	x 2236

	Professional Writing and Editing
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	x 3420

	Public Health Research
	Dr. Nicolette Powe
	nwpowe@ysu.edu
	x 1901

	Public Health Administration 
	Dr. Nicolette Powe
	nwpowe@ysu.edu
	x 1901

	Public Health
	Dr. Nicolette Powe
	nwpowe@ysu.edu
	x 1901

	Specialist in Literacy
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	x 3420

	Superintendent Licensure (AOP)
	Dr. Jane Beese
Dr. Chuck Jeffords
	jbeese@ysu.edu
cwjeffords@ysu.edu
	x 2236
X 1933

	Teacher Leader Endorsement (AOP)
	Dr. Jane Beese
	jbeese@ysu.edu
	x 2236

	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (TESOL)
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	x 3420

	Teaching of Literature
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	x 3420

	Teaching of Writing
	Dr. Lucas Hardy
	lhardy01@ysu.edu
	x 3420

	Working Class Studies
	Dr. Tim Francisco
	tfrancisco@ysu.edu
	x 3425




***Admissions to the following programs has been suspended***

	American Studies 
	MA
	Dr. Dan Ayana
	dayana@ysu.edu
	x 1609

	Art Education 
	MA
	Dr. Samuel Adu-Poku
	sadupoku@ysu.edu
	x 1866

	Creative Writing- Master of Fine Arts
	MFA
	Mr. Chris Barzak
Dr. Stevean Reese
	cmbarzak@ysu.edu
screese@ysu.edu
	x 1653
x 1650

	Gerontology
	MA
	Dr. Daniel Van Dussen
	djvandussen@ysu.edu
	x 1683

	Interdisciplinary Visual Arts
	MFA
	Ms. Chris McCullough
	cmccullough@ysu.edu
	x 1862

	Music- Master - Music History and Literature Track 
	MM
	Dr. Joseph Carucci
	jwcarucci@ysu.edu  
	x 1439
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